Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Svitavy

1.-2.

®

Jana Luridckovd
David Nouvik
Veronika [ilkovd

. Johana Jelinkovd

Radim Totusek

Simon Dudek
Eliska BaZantovd
Ales Becvir
Matéj Chmel
Bohumil Docekal
Vratislav Laska
Natdilie Curkalovd
Andrea Hordckovd
Jana Kadetibkovd
Elen Klusdickovi
Vit Safr

Adam Pospisil

4/8
4/8
4/8

o

Qo

Uspésni fesitelé
G Policka

G, obchodni akademie a jazykova skola, Svitavy

G Policka 5
Masarykova ZS Policka
Masarykova ZS Policka

Ostatni ucastnici

G Policka

G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
ZS SKOLAMYSL, Litomysl
Masarykova ZS Policka

7S Bystré

Masarykova ZS Policka

ZS Litomysl, Zadmecka

G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
Masarykova ZS Policka

G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
ZS SKOLAMYSL, Litomysl
ZS Svitavy, Felberova
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6665
6162
6161
6620
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6110
5003
2132
6100
4110
2021
0121
0102
2100
0100
0000
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